
S.No Position Test Date and Time

1 Senior Software Engineer
9th January 2026
(09:00 am to 09:30 am)

2 Software Developer
9th January 2026
(09:45 am to 10:15 am)

3 Network Administrator
9th January 2026
(10:30 am to 11:00 am)

4 System Administrator
9th January 2026
(11:15 am to 11:45 am)

Test Schedule for the Position of IT Professionals

Location: (PPHI-B Head Office)  8-A Jinnah Town Samungli Road Quetta



R.No Post Name Father Name / Husband
NA01 Network Administrator Baseer khan Saifullah khan
NA02 Network Administrator younas Haji Ghulam saddiq 
NA03 Network Administrator Abbas Kamal Kamal Khan
NA04 Network Administrator Hafiz Salman Fareed Shah Fareed Ahmed Shah
NA05 Network Administrator Muhammad Yousaf Shams Ul Haq 
NA06 Network Administrator Essa Jan Peer Jan
NA07 Network Administrator Muhammad Hussain khan Aziz Ahmed Khan
NA08 Network Administrator Tanzeel Amin Muhammad Amin 
NA09 Network Administrator Qaiser Sultan Muhammad Sultan
NA10 Network Administrator Mohibullah Abdul Qahir
NA11 Network Administrator Khurram Ali Liaquat Ali
NA12 Network Administrator AWAIS KASI NASRULLAH KASI
NA13 Network Administrator Talha Akber Haji Muhammad Akbar
NA14 Network Administrator REHAN AZIZ AZIZULLAH KHAN
NA15 Network Administrator Shoaib Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 
NA16 Network Administrator Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Afzal
NA17 Network Administrator Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Murad
NA18 Network Administrator Muhammad Suleman Hassan khan 
NA19 Network Administrator Imran Khan Dhani Bakhsh
NA20 Network Administrator Anam Baloch Muhammad Jan



R.No Post Name Father Name / Husband
SE01 Senior Software Engineer Imran Ali Ghous Bakhsh
SE02 Senior Software Engineer Muhammad Afzaal Muhammad Iqbal
SE03 Senior Software Engineer Komal Sakhidad Sakhidad
SE04 Senior Software Engineer Farhan Ali Abdul Razzaq
SE05 Senior Software Engineer Sajjad Ahmad Gulab Khan
SE06 Senior Software Engineer Muhammad Hammad Zahid Hussain
SE07 Senior Software Engineer Muhammad Usman Azhar Farooq
SE08 Senior Software Engineer Najeeb Ullah Noor Ud Din
SE09 Senior Software Engineer Rozi Khan Nazar Muhammad 
SE10 Senior Software Engineer MUHAMMAD FAHAD FALAKSHER KHAN
SE11 Senior Software Engineer Shumaila Abdul Mujeeb
SE12 Senior Software Engineer Muhammad Fahad Khan Javed Akhtar Khan
SE13 Senior Software Engineer Amjad Khan Abdul Aziz



R.No Post Name Father Name / Husband
SD01 Software Developer Amjad Khan Abdul Aziz
SD02 Software Developer Sain Bux Jan Muhammad
SD03 Software Developer Abdul Malik Seerat Haji Abdul Khaliq
SD04 Software Developer Imran Ali Ghous Bakhsh
SD05 Software Developer Anam Baloch Muhammad Jan
SD06 Software Developer Abid Ali Shah Syed Fazal Ur Rehman 
SD07 Software Developer Farhan Ali Abdul Razzaq
SD08 Software Developer Mir Balach Rasool Jan
SD09 Software Developer Muhammad Fahad Khan Javed Akhtar Khan
SD10 Software Developer Waleed Ahmed Kamal Khan
SD11 Software Developer Muhammad Hamza Nadeem Khan
SD12 Software Developer Sajjad Ahmad Gulab Khan
SD13 Software Developer Syed Burhan Uddin Faheem Uddin
SD14 Software Developer Syed Sana Ullah Syed Agha Muhammad
SD15 Software Developer Mohammad Ismail Nazar Gul
SD16 Software Developer waqar ahmed Ahmed shah
SD17 Software Developer Moaz Ahmed Mehboob Elahi
SD18 Software Developer Muhammad Usman Azhar Farooq
SD19 Software Developer javed iqbal Abdul Majeed
SD20 Software Developer Muhammad Arsalan Mazhar Ul Haq
SD21 Software Developer Niyaz Phullain Phullain
SD22 Software Developer Muhammad Khushal Khan Muhammad Saleem
SD23 Software Developer Dad Rehman Abdul Rehman
SD24 Software Developer Hassaan Khalid Khalid Mehmood
SD25 Software Developer Rehmat Ullah khan Kakar Ali Muhammad
SD26 Software Developer Ehsan Ullah Khan Sharif
SD27 Software Developer Muhammad Muzamil Khan Muhammad Zubair
SD28 Software Developer Komal Sakhidad Sakhidad



R.No Post Name Father Name / Husband
SA01 System Administrator Khurram Ali Liaquat Ali
SA02 System Administrator Anam Baloch Muhammad Jan
SA03 System Administrator AWAIS KASI NASRULLAH KASI
SA04 System Administrator Mir Balach Rasool Jan
SA05 System Administrator Sajjad Nadeem Nadeem Iaqbal
SA06 System Administrator Sajjad Ahmad Gulab Khan
SA07 System Administrator Muhammad Naveed Muhammad Iqbal
SA08 System Administrator Talha Akber Haji Muhammad Akbar
SA09 System Administrator REHAN AZIZ AZIZULLAH KHAN
SA10 System Administrator Moaz Ahmed Mehboob Elahi
SA11 System Administrator Shoaib Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 
SA12 System Administrator Muhammad Usman Azhar Farooq
SA13 System Administrator javed iqbal Abdul Majeed
SA14 System Administrator ASGHAR KHAN PAIND KAHAN
SA15 System Administrator Essajan Fareed ullah
SA16 System Administrator Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Afzal
SA17 System Administrator Hassaan Khalid Khalid Mehmood
SA18 System Administrator MUHAMMAD FAHAD FALAKSHER KHAN
SA19 System Administrator BOHIR AHMED NASEER AHMED 
SA20 System Administrator Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Murad
SA21 System Administrator Mehrab Azum Muhammad Azum
SA22 System Administrator Moin Khan Aziz Ullah
SA23 System Administrator Muhammad Suleman Hassan khan 
SA24 System Administrator Imran Khan Dhani Bakhsh


